
Pos

1000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

600

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

No.

386

405

98

50

65

37

9

209

387

407

21

325

346

406

394

848

383

461

19

414

41

374

84

34

410

395

81

336

25

777

55

343

413

351

324

54

409

33

Name

Ales Gibicar

Simon Kuhar

Grega Zust

Miljan Tapajner

Martin Sibal

Nejc Cuk

Matej Cevek

Branko Ducman

Igor Zel

Andrej Mastnak

Radovan Gnezda

Dejan Cekada

Andrej Les

Denis Forjan

Peter Mrak

Marko Rus

Blaz Gercar

Matic Esih

Darko Hrzenjak

Roman Zust

Ivan Hrzenjak

Blaz Holc

Ines Pezic

Simon Peter Medved

Rok Dobrajc

Sandi Srdar

Branko Cernosa

David Laharnar

Miha Primozic

Gasper Gumzej

Marko Gale

Dusan Grkinic

Eduard Alexandrescu

Jure Lokosek

Ales Senekovic

Janko Vojko

Misel Gungl

Bojan Kucer

Class

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

Best Tm

2:00.877

2:03.237

2:03.284

2:05.863

2:07.217

2:07.235

2:08.934

2:10.423

2:09.453

2:08.552

2:11.297

2:13.441

2:14.717

2:15.263

2:17.614

2:17.921

2:16.719

2:11.853

2:05.208

2:07.307

2:05.964

2:07.170

2:08.985

2:10.941

2:09.425

2:09.075

2:12.615

2:13.670

2:14.763

2:16.195

2:11.864

2:14.845

2:05.438

2:02.322

In Lap

5

2

4

4

8

7

5

4

8

8

7

7

4

6

7

4

2

4

0

0

6

7

8

8

5

7

8

8

6

8

7

6

4

2

3

2

0

0

Total Tm

16:20.142

16:47.671

16:57.115

17:03.243

17:15.795

17:17.008

17:37.591

17:40.879

17:44.088

17:44.383

17:57.393

18:16.561

18:28.224

18:31.715

16:27.710

16:40.906

11:43.777

12:20.722

17:07.904

17:10.068

17:11.106

17:12.762

17:43.424

17:44.229

17:46.450

17:51.051

18:08.170

18:22.262

18:28.541

18:35.388

11:29.577

9:14.128

9:18.639

4:13.107

Diff

27.529

36.972

43.101

55.653

56.866

1:17.449

1:20.737

1:23.946

1:24.241

1:37.251

1:56.419

2:08.082

2:11.573

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

2.164

3.202

4.858

35.520

36.325

38.546

43.147

1:00.266

1:14.358

1:20.637

1:27.484

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Gap

27.529

9.443

6.128

12.552

1.213

20.583

3.288

3.209

0.295

13.010

19.168

11.663

3.491

1 Lap

13.196

2.164

1.038

1.656

30.662

0.805

2.221

4.601

17.119

14.092

6.279

6.847

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

5

5

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

5

4

4

2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

27.529

Avg. Speed

139,278

Best Lap Tm

2:00.877

Best Spd

141,168

Best Lap by

386 - Ales Gibicar
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Dey-Zi Days

18.05.2011

Race FAST

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:11:08

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2011.05.18. 15:00


